GO01b - NCL: Declaration Form - business and pecuniary interests - governors, trustees, members and senior leaders - September 2023 (Responses)

Ao

Timestamp

9/19/2023 12:06:49
9/19/2023 12:17:47
9/19/2023 12:38:30
9/19/2023 12:39:07
9/19/2023 13:57:45
9/19/2023 14:35:36
9/19/2023 16:51:24
9/19/2023 22:28:13
9/20/2023 14:54:09
9/20/2023 20:44:28
9/21/2023 13:33:01
10/2/2023 6:40:09
10/2/2023 13:05:27
10/3/2023 10:10:27
10/5/2023 15:57:44
10/9/2023 9:57:16
10/11/2023 11:20:49
10/12/2023 14:32:02
10/12/2023 15:21:50
10/12/2023 17:07:56
10/31/2023 10:36:23
10/31/2023 13:30:09
10/31/2023 19:17:03
11/22/2023 17:10:15
11/27/2023 12:13:24
11/27/2023 12:14:33
11/27/2023 12:16:42
11/27/2023 12:18:22
11/27/2023 12:30:02
11/27/2023 12:31:22
11/27/2023 12:37:30
11/27/2023 12:42:09
11/27/2023 12:49:02
11/27/2023 13:23:30
11/27/2023 14:06:48
11/27/2023 15:06:48
11/27/2023 15:14:08
11/27/2023 16:30:13
11/27/2023 21:10:15
11/28/2023 8:57:11
11/28/2023 9:47:17

3/20/2024

Email Address

mike@osborne501.plus.c Michael Osborne

neil.beighton@ncltrust.ne Neil Beighton
michael.fenn@pinsentma Michael Fenn

ansarikal@gmail.com kamran ansari

Peter.Farmer@ncltrust.ne Peter Farmer

krishna.kakkaiyadi@pinse Krishna Kakkaiyadi

jsm99900@gmail.com  Janet Moore
salman.raza.97@gmail.cc Salman Raza
oneija.taher@ncltrust.net Oneija Taher

sarah.morgan@eastlea.n Sarah Morgan
james.johnston@ncltrust. James Edward Johnston
juliannemarriott@me.com Julianne Marriott
Janette.Ballard@ncltrust.i Janette Ballard

quoc.tran@ncltrust.net  Quoc Tran

noswalharas@gmail.com Dr Sarah Rosemary Laws

lucy.nicholls@ncltrust.net Lucy Nicholls

adam.hunter@ncltrust.ne Adam Wilson Hunter
krishna.kakkaiyadi@ncltr. Krishna Kakkaiyadi

paul.leslie@ncltrust.net  Paul Leslie

m.m.siddique@ncltrust.ne Mohammad Mansoor Sidt

june.greene@eastlea.nclt June Greene
deqo.hassan@eastlea.nc Deqo Hassan

sarah.morgan@eastlea.n Sarah Morgan
annalise.amoako@saraht Annalise Amoako

alice.clay@lister.ncltrust.r Alice Clay
landhpowell@msn.com  Haydn Powell

charlotte.robinson@lister. Charlotte Robinson
laurie.roberts-downie@ro Laurie Roberts-Downie
karenkerridge.ashe@gme Karen Kerridge

dave.j.wood001@gmail.ci David Wood
fifelomo.oshun@ncltrust.r Fife oshun

jennifer.rhodes@ncltrust.r Jennifer Rhodes
siddhant.menezes@ncltrt Siddhant Menezes
m.m.siddique@ncltrust.ne Mohammad Mansoor sidc Member or trustee of Newham Community Learr

Your full name:

NEWHAM

COMMUNITY
LEARNING

Local Schools | Global Vision

Please select the option on the drop down list
which best describes your role at Newham
Community Learning or one of its schools:

Governor of Rokeby School

Member or trustee of Newham Community Learr

Governor of Rokeby School

Governor of Lister Community School
Governor of Lister Community School
Governor of Eastlea Community School
Governor of Eastlea Community School
Governor of Lister Community School
Governor at Selwyn Primary School
Trust or school leader (employee)
Governor of Portway Primary School
Governor of Eastlea Community School

Member or trustee of Newham Community Learr

Governor of Sarah Bonnell School
Governor of Rokeby School

Governor at Selwyn Primary School
Governor of Lister Community School
Governor of Eastlea Community School

Member or trustee of Newham Community Learr
Member or trustee of Newham Community Learr

Governor of Eastlea Community School
Governor of Eastlea Community School
Trust or school leader (employee)
Governor of Sarah Bonnell School
Trust or school leader (employee)

Member or trustee of Newham Community Learr

Trust or school leader (employee)
Governor of Rokeby School
Trust or school Consultant or Adviser

Member or trustee of Newham Community Learr

Governor of Portway Primary School
Governor of Portway Primary School
Governor at Selwyn Primary School

james johnston@ncltrust. James Edward Johnston Governor of Portway Primary School

jacqui.waine@ncltrust.net Jacqui Waine
abdul.rahim@tube.tfl.gov. Abdul Rahim
neil.beighton@ncltrust.ne Neil Beighton

airina.narbuntiene@portw Airina Narbuntiene
scott.chudley@portway.nc¢ Scott Chudley

rae.potter@sarahbonnell. Rae Potter

Trust or school leader (employee)

Member or trustee of Newham Community Learr
Member or trustee of Newham Community Learr

Governor of Portway Primary School
Trust or school leader (employee)
Trust or school leader (employee)

DECLARATION A -l am Please provide the name
an employee of/am a of the organisation, the
director of/have a nature of your
partnership with an involvement with the
organisation which organisation (eg.

already supplies/may director, employee etc)
supply the Trust orany ~ AND the date your

of its schools with goods  involvement commenced
or services below:

Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration A DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration A DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration A DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration A DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration A applies to | did 5 days' work for the |
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration A applies to m CEO of Rights and Equali
Declaration A DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration A applies to m Eastlea Community Scho!
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration A DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration A DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration A applies to m SIA for Newham
Declaration A DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration A DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration A DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration A DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration A DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me

Please provide the name
of the educational
institution or other
charity, the nature of
your involvement with
governor or as a trustee  the organisation (eg.

at another educational  trustee) AND the date
your involvement
commenced below:

DECLARATION B - |
hold a position of

institution AND/OR at
another charity

Please provide a short
description of the nature
of your personal
relationship with another relationship with another
member/trustee/governo
governor AND/OR with a r/member of staff AND
member of staff working the date that the
personal relationship

DECLARATION C - |
have a close family

member, trustee or

at the Trust or at any

one of its schools commenced:

Declaration B applies to n Rokeby School Governor Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration B applies to n Governor at Lister since & Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration B applies to n Great Ormond Street Hos Declaration C applies to n Dr Kiran Rahim (Trustee ¢

Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration C applies to n | have been married to Cy

Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration C applies to n My wife - Rosanna Brown

Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration B applies to n Heathcote School, Co-opi Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration B applies to n Community Links Acaden

Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration B applies to n Lister Community School

Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
N/A

Declaration C applies to n Ahmed Hassan - teacher

Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration C applies to n My daughter is a trustee ¢

Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me

Please select today's

date

9/19/2023
9/19/2023
9/19/2023
9/19/2023
9/19/2023
9/19/2023
9/19/2023
9/19/2023
9/20/2023
9/20/2023
9/21/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/3/2023
10/5/2023
10/9/2023
10/11/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
11/22/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023

11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
12/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023



GO01b - NCL: Declaration Form - business and pecuniary interests - governors, trustees, members and senior leaders - September 2023 (Responses)

Ao

Timestamp
11/28/2023 9:54:13
11/28/2023 14:31:38
11/28/2023 18:05:20
11/29/2023 9:50:04
11/29/2023 10:38:07
11/29/2023 10:53:37
11/29/2023 17:20:34
12/7/2023 18:09:21
12/7/2023 18:14:29
12/8/2023 12:44:42
12/8/2023 13:18:03
12/9/2023 16:21:49
12/9/2023 16:25:15
12/10/2023 14:26:03
12/11/2023 7:12:50
12/11/2023 10:58:45
12/11/2023 11:04:20
12/11/2023 12:06:39
12/11/2023 15:31:22
12/12/2023 8:07:27
12/12/2023 11:07:31
12/17/2023 11:45:11
12/18/2023 9:33:09
12/18/2023 9:57:04
12/18/2023 10:14:54
1/10/2024 14:31:58
1/10/2024 15:21:34
1/11/2024 13:36:14
1/14/2024 22:58:26
1/15/2024 20:20:15
1/23/2024 17:25:56
1/24/2024 12:46:26
1/29/2024 12:02:39
1/29/2024 14:34:14
3/6/2024 19:58:32 [1]
3/7/2024 4:17:08 [2]
3/20/2024 12:52:31 [3]

3/20/2024

Email Address
helenlam8@icloud.com  Helen Lam

Your full name:

NEWHAM
COMMUNITY
LEARNING

Local Schools | Global Vision

Please select the option on the drop down list
which best describes your role at Newham
Community Learning or one of its schools:

Member or trustee of Newham Community Learr

steve.logans@ncltrust.ne’ Sinnathurai Rasanayagar Member or trustee of Newham Community Learr

sarvesh.ramachandran@ Sarvesh Ramachandran Member or trustee of Newham Community Learr

joe.seddon@ncltrust.net Joe Seddon
clparry00@yahoo.co.uk Christina Parry
joey.koh@ncltrust.net Joey Koh
parve@hotmail.co.uk Parvesh Gharu
sergey.sidorov@ncltrust.r Sergey Sidorov
kiranrahim@gmail.com  kiran rahim
jacqui.waine@ncltrust.nel Jacqui waine
abi.ejiofor@ncltrust.net  Abiola Ejiofor
ct.edge@btinternet.com
shakilmr@yahoo.com Shakil M Rahman
rtillett@qcl.org.uk Richard Tillett
bruno.dossantos@lister.n Bruno Dos Santos
akif.r»ahman@cliffordchan Akif Rahman
gifty.wayoe@rokeby.ncltr. Gifty Wayoe
Kristian.Grice@pinsentm: Kristian Grice
helen.mawer@selwyn.ncl Helen Mawer
kamran.ansari@ncltrust.n Kamran ansari
AFHAM ISMAIL

sarita204sharma@gmail.« Sarita Sharma

afham@hotmail.co.uk

tannyalam@hotmail.com Tanveer Alam
p.k.chadha@icloud.com Paramijit Chadha
anthony.wilson@ncltrust.r Anthony Wilson
jo.doyle@rokeby.ncltrust.i Jo Doyle
caroline.verdant@ncltrust Caroline Verdant
laura.partington@selwyn. Laura Partington
debra.idowu@llt.org.uk  Debra Idowu
kfarzana11.fk@gmail.corr Farzana Khan
jusna.begum@ncltrust.ne Juthsnara Begu
foxsearth@btinternet.con Julie Nicola Fox
matthew.carlile@ncltrust. Matthew Carlile
lewisa.francis01@gmail.c Lewis Francis
davidlock@hotmail.com David John Lock
rachaelolu1@gmail.com Rachael Olu
jamesg1093@gmail.com James Giriffiths

Governor of Lister Community School

Member or trustee of Newham Community Learr
Governor of Lister Community School

Governor of Rokeby School

Member or trustee of Newham Community Learr
Member or trustee of Newham Community Learr
Trust or school leader (employee)

Trust or school leader (employee)

Christopher Thomas Edg¢ Governor of Eastlea Community School

Governor of Sarah Bonnell School
Governor of Sarah Bonnell School
Governor of Lister Community School
Governor of Rokeby School
Governor of Rokeby School
Governor of Sarah Bonnell School
Trust or school leader (employee)
Governor of Lister Community School
Governor of Rokeby School
Governor at Selwyn Primary School
Member or trustee of Newham Community Learr
Governor of Lister Community School
Trust or school leader (employee)
Trust or school leader (employee)
Governor of Sarah Bonnell School
Governor at Selwyn Primary School
Governor of Portway Primary School
Governor of Rokeby School
Governor of Lister Community School
Governor of Rokeby School
Governor at Selwyn Primary School
Governor of Portway Primary School
Trust or school Consultant or Adviser
Governor of Portway Primary School
Governor of Rokeby School

DECLARATION A -l am Please provide the name
an employee of/am a of the organisation, the
director of/have a nature of your
partnership with an involvement with the
organisation which organisation (eg.
already supplies/may director, employee etc)
supply the Trust orany ~ AND the date your

of its schools with goods  involvement commenced
or services below:

Declaration A DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration A DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration A DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration A DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration A DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration A DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration A DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration A DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration A applies to i Lister Employee
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration A DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me
Declaration ADOES NOT apply to me

Please provide the name

of the educational
institution or other
charity, the nature of
your involvement with
the organisation (eg.
trustee) AND the date
your involvement
commenced below:

DECLARATION B - |
hold a position of
governor or as a trustee
at another educational
institution AND/OR at
another charity

Please provide a short
description of the nature

DECLARATION C - |

have a close family of your personal

relationship with another relationship with another
member/trustee/governo

member, trustee or
governor AND/OR with a r/member of staff AND
member of staff working the date that the

at the Trust or at any personal relationship
one of its schools commenced:

Declaration B applies to n Chair of Governors, Curw Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration B applies to n Wikimedia UK, Septembe Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration B applies to n Age UK Bromley and Gre Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration C applies to n | am married to Kamran A

Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration B applies to n Southern Road Primary S Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration B applies to n Read academy - school g Declaration C applies to n Kiran rahim - trustee for N

Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration B applies to n Shaftesbury Primary Schc

Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration B DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C applies to n Partner - 6 years

Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me

Declaration C applies to n Husband -April 2000- wor

Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me
Declaration C DOES NOT apply to me

Please select today's
date

11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
12/29/2023
11/29/2023
11/29/2023
11/29/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/10/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/17/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/11/2024
1/14/2024
1/15/2024
1/23/2024
1/24/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
3/6/2024
3/7/12024
3/20/2024



